
SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in January 2026 From Mon 01/05/2026 To Sun 01/11/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 01/05/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 01/06/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 01/07/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 01/09/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/10/2026 Nickel,Darla Bradley,Laura Grover,Marcia Campbell,Joseph

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/10/2026 Nickel,Darla Visin,James

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/10/2026 Bradley,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/11/2026 Hartline,Lia Dibble,Debra Hartline,Lia Damico,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/11/2026 Nahikian,Janet Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/11/2026 Hassle,Sara

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/11/2026 Steed,Judith William,Rajesh Schueneman,Thomas

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/11/2026 Quattrin,Patricia Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/11/2026 Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/11/2026 Maloney,Paul
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in January 2026 From Mon 01/12/2026 To Sun 01/18/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 01/12/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 01/13/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 01/14/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 01/16/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/17/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret Bradley,Laura Zienty,Linda Clark,Patrick

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/17/2026 Nickel,Darla Cecchi,Gary

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/17/2026 Bradley,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/18/2026 Gaunder,Stephen Frosolone,Dan Zencka,Judith Hassle,Sara

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/18/2026 Heil,John Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/18/2026 Damico,Michael

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/18/2026 Klein,William Rochefort,Shurlie William,Sonia Maloney,Paul

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/18/2026 Wallis,Therese Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/18/2026 Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/18/2026 Schueneman,Thomas
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in January 2026 From Mon 01/19/2026 To Sun 01/25/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 01/19/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 01/20/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 01/21/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 01/23/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/24/2026 Hanley,Thomas Bradley,Laura Grover,Marcia Visin,James

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/24/2026 Nickel,Darla Campbell,Joseph

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/24/2026 Bradley,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/25/2026 Bass,Sinie Nahikian,Janet Zencka,Judith Damico,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/25/2026 Dibble,Debra Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/25/2026 Hassle,Sara

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/25/2026 Michelini,Gil Quattrin,Patricia William,Rajesh Schueneman,Thomas

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/25/2026 Steed,Judith Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/25/2026 Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 01/25/2026 Maloney,Paul
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Last Week in January 2026 From Mon 01/26/2026 To Sun 02/01/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 01/26/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 01/27/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 01/28/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 01/30/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/31/2026 Grover,Marcia Bradley,Laura Zienty,Linda Cecchi,Gary

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/31/2026 Nickel,Darla Bradley,Michael

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 01/31/2026 Campbell,Joseph

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/01/2026 Koshar,Tracy Zencka,Judith Hassle,Sara

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/01/2026 Frosolone,Dan Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/01/2026 Damico,Michael

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/01/2026 William,Rajesh Wallis,Therese William,Sonia Maloney,Paul

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/01/2026 Rochefort,Shurlie Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/01/2026 Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/01/2026 Schueneman,Thomas
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in February 2026 From Mon 02/02/2026 To Sun 02/08/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 02/02/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 02/03/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 02/04/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 02/06/2026 Nickel,Darla

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/07/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret Bradley,Laura Grover,Marcia Visin,James

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/07/2026 Nickel,Darla Campbell,Joseph

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/07/2026 Bradley,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/08/2026 Hartline,Lia Dibble,Debra Hartline,Lia Damico,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/08/2026 Nahikian,Janet Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/08/2026 Hassle,Sara

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/08/2026 Steed,Judith Peters,Joseph Schueneman,Thomas

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/08/2026 Rochefort,Shurlie Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/08/2026 Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/08/2026 Maloney,Paul
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in February 2026 From Mon 02/09/2026 To Sun 02/15/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 02/09/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 02/10/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 02/13/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Sat 8:00 am SJ on Sat 02/14/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/14/2026 Grover,Marcia Bradley,Laura Zienty,Linda Clark,Patrick

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/14/2026 Nickel,Darla Cecchi,Gary

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/14/2026 Bradley,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/15/2026 Nahikian,Janet Frosolone,Dan Zencka,Judith Hassle,Sara

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/15/2026 Koshar,Tracy Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/15/2026 Damico,Michael

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/15/2026 Klein,William Michelini,Gil William,Sonia Maloney,Paul

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/15/2026 Michelini,Fran Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/15/2026 Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/15/2026 Schueneman,Thomas
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in February 2026 From Mon 02/16/2026 To Sun 02/22/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 02/16/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 02/17/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 02/18/2026 Nickel,Darla

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 02/20/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/21/2026 Grover,Marcia Bradley,Laura Zienty,Linda Cecchi,Gary

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/21/2026 Nickel,Darla Clark,Patrick

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/21/2026 Bradley,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/22/2026 Stouffer,James Frosolone,Dan Zencka,Judith Hassle,Sara

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/22/2026 Heil,John Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/22/2026 Damico,Michael

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/22/2026 Michelini,Gil Steed,Judith William,Sonia Maloney,Paul

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/22/2026 Rochefort,Shurlie Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/22/2026 Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 02/22/2026 Schueneman,Thomas
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in February 2026 From Mon 02/23/2026 To Sun 03/01/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/28/2026 Nickel,Darla Nickel,Darla Grover,Marcia Bradley,Michael

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/28/2026 Bradley,Laura Clark,Patrick

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 02/28/2026 Cecchi,Gary

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/01/2026 Koshar,Tracy Zencka,Judith Frosolone,Peter

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/01/2026 Nahikian,Janet Damico,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/01/2026 Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/01/2026 Hassle,Sara

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/01/2026 William,Rajesh Wallis,Therese William,Sonia Schueneman,Thomas

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/01/2026 Steed,Judith Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/01/2026 Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/01/2026 Maloney,Paul
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in March 2026 From Mon 03/02/2026 To Sun 03/08/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 03/02/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 03/03/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 03/04/2026 Seymour,Mary

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 03/06/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/07/2026 Nickel,Darla Bradley,Laura Grover,Marcia Bradley,Michael

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/07/2026 Nickel,Darla Cecchi,Gary

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/07/2026 Campbell,Joseph

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/08/2026 Bass,Sinie Nahikian,Janet Zencka,Judith Frosolone,Peter

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/08/2026 Heil,John Damico,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/08/2026 Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/08/2026 Hassle,Sara

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/08/2026 Rochefort,Shurlie William,Sonia Schueneman,Thomas

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/08/2026 Steed,Judith Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/08/2026 Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/08/2026 Maloney,Paul
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in March 2026 From Mon 03/09/2026 To Sun 03/15/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 03/09/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 03/10/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 03/11/2026 Grover,Marcia

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 03/13/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/14/2026 Shaffer,Peter Nickel,Darla Grover,Marcia Clark,Patrick

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/14/2026 Bradley,Laura Campbell,Joseph

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/14/2026 Cecchi,Gary

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/15/2026 Nahikian,Janet Dibble,Debra Zencka,Judith Hassle,Sara

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/15/2026 Frosolone,Dan Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/15/2026 Damico,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/15/2026 Frosolone,Peter

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/15/2026 William,Rajesh Steed,Judith William,Rajesh Bradley,Michael

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/15/2026 Wallis,Therese Maloney,Paul

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/15/2026 Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/15/2026 Chorny,Jeffery
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in March 2026 From Mon 03/16/2026 To Sun 03/22/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 03/16/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 03/17/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 03/18/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 03/20/2026 Grover,Marcia

Sat 8:00 am SJ on Sat 03/21/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/21/2026 Grover,Marcia Bradley,Laura Zienty,Linda Visin,James

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/21/2026 Nickel,Darla Bradley,Michael

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/21/2026 Cecchi,Gary

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/22/2026 Hartline,Lia Koshar,Tracy Hartline,Lia Frosolone,Peter

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/22/2026 Frosolone,Dan Damico,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/22/2026 Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/22/2026 Hassle,Sara

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/22/2026 Michelini,Gil Rochefort,Shurlie William,Sonia Schueneman,Thomas

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/22/2026 Wallis,Therese Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/22/2026 Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/22/2026 Maloney,Paul
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SS. John and Bernard Parish
(Copy) Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in March 2026 From Mon 03/23/2026 To Sun 03/29/2026

Lector Euch Minister Rosary UsherMass Name & Date Celebration

Mon 5:30 pm SB on Mon 03/23/2026 Seymour,Mary

Tue 8:00 am SJ on Tue 03/24/2026 Shaffer,Peter

Wed 9:00 am SB on Wed 03/25/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret

Fri 8:00 am SJ on Fri 03/27/2026 Seymour,Mary

Sat 8:00 am SJ on Sat 03/28/2026 Grover,Marcia

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/28/2026 Pinkowski,Margaret Grover,Marcia Campbell,Joseph

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/28/2026 Clark,Patrick

5:00 pm Saturday on Sat 03/28/2026 Cecchi,Gary

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/29/2026 Gaunder,Stephen Heil,John Zencka,Judith Hassle,Sara

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/29/2026 Nahikian,Janet Hamilton,Timothy

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/29/2026 Damico,Michael

9:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/29/2026 Frosolone,Peter

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/29/2026 William,Rajesh Michelini,Gil William,Rajesh Maloney,Paul

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/29/2026 Wallis,Therese Johnson,Richard

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/29/2026 Chorny,Jeffery

11:00 am Sunday on Sun 03/29/2026 Schueneman,Thomas
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